28

29

30

3|

32

33

34

RED WINE

2020 The Pastor's Blend Cabernet Sauvignon 5200
[ Journey's End

YIRRY—XTLYF ARLFR V—T1=aY

| Y% —=—=ZXTYK [A—29N BT 7UAH]

RIE [ ARLRY—TF1=aY

2020 Pinot Noir / Paul Cluver Estate 8000
B« J9—1 [ E—LoL—1— TRF—}
[Tnxy /@7 79Hh]

RE/E/ 77—

2021 Crystallum Peter Max Pinot Noir 12000
/ Crystallum

GYRINL =9 =9 IRE) « JT=L [ IIVRINLL
[Vx—n~a /@7 7YAH]

mE/E/ 70

2020 Rocky Road Shiraz / McHenry Hohnen 6000
Oy*¥—«0O—F $5—=X[3yIAr—- k=2
[*—HLyrIT7r— [ F—Z+5Y 7]

miE/v5—-X

2019 Yarden Cabernet Sauvignon/ 12000
Golan Heights Winery

YLFY ARLA - Y= ¢=3aAY [

T332« NAY « I4FY—[T5Y [1RFT]

RE /| ARLE =G4 =TY

2020 Sonoma Zinfandel/ BUENA VISTA 6800
VIR IVIPVTFIN[GTIF «T4RY

[Vv/= | 7xYnl]

RE/SVTPVTL

2020 Gevrey Chambertin / Philippe Pacalet 23800
Jagl e e YRLIY [ T4VvT e RAL
[Fhnad—=a2]75vX]

RE/E/ /7L

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

2016 Chassagne Rouge Clos de la 36000
Boudriotte /[ Jean Claude Ramonet

SreY—Za - EVYSyYzlervA K5« T=KYFvyh
N=%a [TPry-20—F 3R [TNT—=2 [ 75VR]
mE/E/ 70

2017 Coup de Foudre Fleurie [ Yann Bertrand 9800
J— e Re =KL+ 7L—=V— [P URILIFS5>¥
[Fha—=a2]75YX]

@iE [ AL

2016 Chateau Kirwan 18800
Preb—-FLTPY

[RLE—/752 2]

RIE [ ARLRY—=T4ZAAY ANA, ARLRTI TV

1994 Ch. Leoville Las Cases 42000
Yrh—-LFT4L 53R H=X

[RLE—=/752Z]

SIE[ARLF - Y=F4=TY, ANA, ARLF 752, 751 -FzIE

NV Fond Cypres S / Domaine Fond Cypres 7000
T4V« TL"S" [ EA=R « Tx¥ « 2TL
[5¥9 Ry [ 752R]

g 77—

2020 Young Vines Xinomavro /[ Domaine 6800
Thymiopoulos

YU e JrA4YX o2/ TA FA-X - F43iF7AR
[F99 V]

R /vv/=7n

2019 Fazenda Pradio Tinto / Fazenda Pradio 6200
7€YY« TS5F4F T4V [ T €YY - TS5F4F
[HUVST7 | ZR1 V]

RE /[ XVT

2007 Montefino Tinto Reserva / 5800
Monte da Penha

EVYFT74—/) FTa4vh LELYF [

EVF Y e R—Z% [PLYF—Ta [ KILrHL]
RIE/PIVAVE e T=2x, bVVH « FFF =L, PSTRR, NIV AT

THE

GATEHOUSE

FRENCH RESTAURANT / BAR

DRINK MENU



BEER

Mitsuboshi Beer Weizen, Aichi

BHES v FE—IL SYRYE-L T4y, BH (1hE)

FAY - NAZLVHARBEDGHRNG LEREE—L
BRARDOIO—TPNF TOHRBBANLER, ZorBONY R

Kyoto Brewing Ichigolchie, Kyoto
REPEE —H—=, R
NLVF—BBETAVA « 22—V =5V FERYTOBEBBBEVERSAHOHY

Far Yeast Tokyo Blonde, Yamanashi / Tokyo
RR7AYF, LR /[RR (%)
IN=—FT4—BERYTERBELLWELIDEY LohWelisLErBEDLADLL

Shiga Kogen IPA, Nagano
SEERIPA, RE
BALKYTOEMEL>DNELIEELLORT+ EBNAEY LRRE

Baird Suruga Bay Imperial IPA, Shizuoka
R7P—=F ZWH RS A 2RYTIL, R (1)
FEBICEELDY, NFYRDENTZF T IPA

F—=L737—0—YT2EFSARyEYSENBREOBRIZI/OIEYENTVLERYTDFv5 75 —(F

BEBFELA VO FH L High Alcohol Beer

COEDO Shikkoku, Saitama
ATLR7NLI7Y— + &RE -Shikkoku-, HE
RIYDEGEHEHBE—LTHE aNLYEVWS ST

BELIE, FIEE-ET, A—XMLARFORKICESTLALILEDLLWEREAICHBIL-—XTRAEPTSZRLEES

BIL&YVHO—RMLI-ZFORKEZERLEAKADE—L

Asahi Super Dry
THE Z—N—F54

e LIGHT

IYRIE-L HE
—f—=
SWEET BITTER
RR7ABYF SERR
ZNHRA

RE

HEAVY

Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol s strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30.

TOMBEHRABELNET / FLLX—2B5RHB0HIE RV IABRLOPKESL / SEZEHGSNZHOREBELEACRLCSE THEEET / I THELVAIRY —EXREZ I 0%ERLTEVET

1100

1100

1200

1100

1200

1000

800

20

21

22

2018 Chablis Terroirs de Beru / 12000
Chateau de Beru

97 FAT=IL R RIL[Prbh—+ K R

[¥+¥7V [ 75vZ]

RIE/ v LER

2017 Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru 32000
'Les Champs Gains' / Francois Carillon
Eal—— - EYSy¥a+TILITOYa- L. -Sr> - -HY

/75vY7 - Ayay
[Fra—=a2]75vR]
RiE/YvLER

2021 Ktima Kir-Yianni Samaropetra 6500
Vineyard / Kir-Yianni

FF49 FY c¥—Z H2AXRLS cTarvY—F/

* -¥—=

[/=¥y - JV=2[FV>¥r]

BE/OF4F4R,V—=TF1=23Y - T5>

2021 Gewurztraminer/ KALTERN 5200
FITIVYS2F— [ ANs Y

[PLb - 7F45z [14597]

RE /T TNV S —

2021 Gladstone Sauvignon Blanc / Urlar 8000
IIvRR=2Y =G 4Z3Y - TSV [ T—F—

[P4551 | =a—Y=5VF]

R/ V—T=aY TS5

23

24

25

26

27

ORANGE WINE

2020 KOUSYUF.O.S / COCO Farm & Winery
BMFO.S/2A377—L&74F)—

[#5A / BA]

aiE [ BN

2019 Rkatsiteli / Stori Marani
LVhYTF4) [REY - 25=
[haFa [ ¥a—-v7]

RHE [ NAYT 1Y

ROSE WINE

2018 One Pocket/Testalonga
IRy [ FRYAYH
[RO9=FSYF[B779H]
miE/e/9—2a

9200

4800

8600

2014 0or 2016 Tschida Christian 12000

Himmel Auf Erden Rose / Tschida IlLmitz
FTOUVRTFATY VAL« TO7 « T—=F7F» A€/
FT e ANZyY

2% 22 W 8 Dl

RE [ ARLFR TV

2021 Flower Power [ Podere 414
757— X7 —[RF—L 414
[FRA=F/1597]
miE/Yryavz—+€

5400

All prices are tax inclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30.

ETOMBIERABELNET / PLLF—2E/HBDHIE RIYIAERLOYESL / $EZEHESNEIHORELZECRLSE THEET / I THELYAIBRY —EXRZ 0% AMLTEYET



CHAMPAGNE

NV Lanson Black Label Brut
SVYY TSI SRILTYavhk
RE/E/ /7=, YeER, EJ « L=

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Nature
ELh—=NL - BLEY TVayh s FFa—l
RIE/E/ LZI, YvLER EJ - J7—0

NV TELMONT RESERVE BRUT
FILEY LELY TVay b
RIE/YVYLER, B/ LAZI, K/ )70

NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
MAF=N T2 KT
RE/vrYLER

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose
ELA—=I s HLEY TYayvh-OF
RiE/YYLRR, S cJT=, ¥/« L=T

SPARKLING

NV Steenberg Sauvignon Blanc/
Steenberg Vinyards
RTFA—=YIN=F Y=F4=3Y - T/
RTA=YN=T J42¥—-X
[a>»z2y>27 [@77Yn]
RiE/V—TJ4=3vT5>

NV Cremant de Bourgogne [Agnes Paguet
LY R7NT—=a/FP=xR - \F
[FrT—=2/75>Z]

RE/E/ )TN, e LER, HAA

NV Kir Yianni Paranga Sparkling / Kir Yianni
F) o ¥—= NKSGVHRR=IY2T[F) - ¥—=
[/=¥>TU—-R[FUv]
mE/22/32T0, v LER,RLTFIT

Classic Reserve Brut / Hattingley Valley

12800

14000

16000

22000

18000

6400

9000

5500

9800

9599 s LELT TVayvh [Ny TFavILA TrL—

[1>5 K [14FYR]
RE/YYLER, S« JI=N, ¥/ + LZI

WHITE WINE

2021 Haystack Chardonnay/Journey's End 5200
ANRIY Y YelFR [Py —=—XITVF
[3—2%0 | ET77YHn]

RIE/ v ILEx

2015 Capensis Chardonnay [/ Capensis 25000
ARVSR e KRR [ ARV SR

[Vz2925=7 @7 7VH]

i/ v LEE

2021 Crystallum The Agnes Chardonnay 12000
/ Crystallum

GVRINL P TIRR vILRER [ JURGILL
[Vx—hRq[@T77VH]

RE /v LER

2020 SAINTE NEIGE YAMANASHI KOSHU/ 4800
SAINTE NEIGE WINE

BobR—Ya \IWRERM [ Y b R—Ta71>

[z / B#]

SiE [ BN

2021 Yarden Chardonnay / 9200
Golan Heights Winery

YILTFY SR RR [TFY c NAY « 24F ) —

[T5> [1425T 1]

R/ PP LER

2020 Gruner Veltliner Grosser Satz Kremstal / 5800
Weingut Mdiller Grossmann
IVa—F—Jzhb)—F—JAyH—.

Yo JLLRY—=L [ T4 =k 2a5—-O0—-23Y
[z—4—T 2951 [F#—Z Y T7]
RE/Va—F— T Y—F—

2014 Andlau Riesling / Marc Kreydenweiss 8000
FPYRA= V=RV T [INT - V54TV TPA4R
[FAHR [ 7F522]

miE/ V-2

2020 Jasnieres Rosiers / 9800
Domaine de Belliviere

P I—L OYI—L [ EA=R « FRYF4IT—)
[av—-n/725v1]

RE/varrTI5Y

Allprices are tax inclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from |7:30.
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WHITE WINE (GLASS)

2021 Haystack Chardonnay/Journey's End 900
ANRIYY SRR [Py —=—XIVF
[3—251L /@7 79h]

I8 [VvER

VraREFy, BHORRELELVEORKALYY ., HELRKEIX
FLBHFNFYZRCOFICEY £, BLLONLY T, BorihEMRYOD
EO71>

Today's Wine 1000
=IO E 8%

RED WINE (GLASS)

2020 The Pastor's Blend Cabernet Sauvignon 900
[ Journey's End

Y RRY—XTLYF ARLFR V=T1=Zay

| ¥r—==XTYF [A=RSNL [ BT 7VH]

RIE [ ARLFRY—T1=aY
HYZRTSLORRELO—XTY—RIA—-T L EDR M REN RIS
LAVET REKEIVZVONTYAHBRCABEORAFA K71~

Today's Wine 1400
LN = [0l R

RECOMMEND WINE (GLASS)

Today's Wine 950
EHDT7A ¥

SAKE

Kamoshibito Kuheiji, Aichi 900
BLAATR, BH (FiRKISER)

Sawaya Matsumoto Syuhari, Kyoto 900
EEEOLE THE, "EB (FIRKISE)

SHOCHU

Ginka Torikai, Kumamoto 900
<KEE>BERE, BF25F
Th—FT14—BEY), RLLFOLTRYETNTLLY 7 REREDL

Sato, Kagoshima 900
<ZBEE>EE BERE25E
ORSALBREICZOESR LIV L OHZTLIA—LESEHRKN

Katana, Kagoshima 900
<ERHEH>T, BERBE44E
BOPLI-LEZBLLEHASS, FRELSTROHAZRLSE NI ER

Bakudan Hanatare, Miyazaki 1000
<FRE>BRENTIL BB 44 E

FER, BMICHTKBME (13%7h), FOSEHP/RMENTEY.,
B EEE B ORE

Kinpeibai, Saga 800
<BEWER> 28, EE25E
EPHLBEEL, To&WELKbLOKEER

Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30.
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ORIGINAL COCKTAILS

Pineapple Moscow Mule 1400
Stolichnaya Vodka,

Pineapple, Ginger Cordial, Lemon Juice, Soda
NRAFyTLOERIAZI2—N
ERAZI2—-LER-RIARBRI Y Vv I-LEBERED
ILysantFyTNERbELAITIL

Ispahan 1400
Homemode Raspberry Sirup, Lychee Liqueur,

Sparkling Wine

ARININY

ILAYMENSBZARROSIARY —>AvTIC
FAFD)Fa2—NWERNR=IY T IM v 2BDbET
NIOREHSBFER>TAITI

WINE COCKTAILS

Kir 1000
Casis Liqueur, White Wine

F—

Kir Royal 1600

Casis Liqueur, Champagne

F—LATAVL

Mimosa 1600
Orange Juice, Champagne

IEY

Spritzer Rouge 1000
Red Wine, Soda

2TV p—L—a

Spritzer Blanc 1000
White Wine, Soda

2TV Y r— TS5V

Operator 1000
White Wine, Ginger Ale ,Lemon Juice

FRL—H—

Kitty 1000
Red Wine, Ginger Ale

*74

STANDARD COCKTAILS

Gin & Tonic
Bombay Sapphire, Tonic Water, Lime
D =4

Negroni
Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Sweet Vermouth
*roO—=

Bloody Mary
Stolichnaya Vodka, Tomato Juice

T3y Ta—%Y—

Moscow Mule
Stolichnaya Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lime Juice

EX33Ia—0L

Salty Dog
Stolichnaya Vodka, Grapefruit Juice

LT Ry

Sol Cubano

Bacardi Rum, Grapefruit Juice, Tonic Water

YIWTIN—)

Cuba Libre

Bacardi Rum, CocaCola, Lime Juice, Lime

Fa—nNY)N—

God Father
Scotch Whisky, Amaretto

TJyR77—Y—

French Conection
Brandy, Amaretto

ZLryFaAxrsar

Red Eye

Beer,Tomato Juice
LyR 74

Spumoni
Campari,Grapefruit Juice ,Tonic Water

27TE—Z=

Khalua Milk
Khalua, Milk

AV—=FINY

Cassis Orange
Cassis Liqueur, Orange Juice

HAIRFLYY

Campari Soda
Campari, Soda

DAV 4

1000

1200

1100

1000

1000

1000

1000

1600

1600

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Allprices are tax inclusive. [ Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30.

TOMBERABELNET / TFLLX—25RHB0HIE Ry IABRLOPKESL / $EZEHESNIHOREBELEACRKLCSE THEEET / I THELVIRY —EXREZ I 0%ERLTEVET

WINE LIST

THE

GATEHOUSE

FRENCH RESTAURANT / BAR

Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30.
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Happy Hour Menu

[1:30-17:00

Sparkling Wine

Ovh J9zlhF FLyETP—/ XTI F 7Yav b
/TwvlLe-FzEQ

White Wine

221N Ry P LRR ) Vr—=—XLTVER

Red Wine

2020 ¥ INRZ—X TLY K ARLR V=S4 =av/

Yry—Z—XTVF

Beer
REBBE —#—=
BR7AYE
SEERIPA
RP—K RLHRL 1 VRUYTL
ATIR7L7)— HE

PHeR—N—F3Z4

Sake
BLAAFR, BH (MXKEE)

BEEObLE B, BRI (WRKISE)

Standard Cocktail
N ER=I

EX33a-
YT IN—)

hIZRFLoY

Wine Cocktail

F—

ATV yYrp— L—Ya
A7)y Yr—T5v
FRL—5—

*74

Mocktail <Non Alcohol Cocktail>

INY—=T7F537—,ELEVYDRAY YA
N—=NILEYILESR—F

ANVERSVYTFLS

(RAF YT FLYY LEY NP TS5M4E-)

A | =4

TN—YF 14—
(BOAET—LT LA, BADYE)

SoftDrink

PyTNYa—2
FLr¥ya—2x

TL=TI7N—Y¥a—-2

u
&
u
|
i

SyYrI—NL

BarFood
SvIRFYY
E R
Faar—+

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Bowmore [2yrs
RIET 125

Bruichladdich
TNAYI5F4

Ardbeg [0yrs
7—FRv7 105F

Caol lla I2yrs
hius 12 &

Kilchoman Machir Bay
FLE—TY IF Y —RA

Glenmorangie Original
TJLYE—LYI FIIFL

Benriach 10yrs
RYIV7Pv2 10 F

Glendronach 10yrs
JLryrkAatry s 10§

Talisker Port Ruighe
YYRD— K—bY—

The Macallan
RyhIv 12§

Octomore
FOLET

BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jam—IF—h—T3vIRL

Chivas Regal 12yrs
S—=NRY=HIL 12 F

Ballantine's |7yrs
N4 1T &

Old Parr [8yrs
F—ILEN— 18 &F

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Yaz—Jxr—h—TL—-5R]L

1200

1200

1400

1400

1200

1200

1200

1300

1600

2600

3400

1100

1300

1600

1600

3800

AMERICAN WHISKY

Jack Daniel's Black
Sy IFINTS5vY

Wild Turkey 8yrs
TANES—F— 8 F

Woodford Reserve
Iy R7x—K YHF—=7

Koval
a—J7L

Four Rose's Single Barrel
7x7A—€EX Y TILINLL

JAPANESE WHISKY

Yoichi NV
RW NV

Miyagikyou NV
Bk NV

The Nikka
YeZwhn

Yamazaki NV
WE NV

Hakushu NV
B NV

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
B e NZ—ZAN—F=—

BRANDY

Cognac Hennessy V.S.0O.P
d=vv 7 N1r¥—V.S.0O.P

Armagnac Hors d’Age
TARZv vy FNY—Ta

Marc Louis Jadot
2=l IA ¥r R

1100

1200

1200

1200

1600

1400

1400

1500

1600

1600

2000

2400

1200

1400

Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30.
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COFFEE TEA ORIGINAL NON ALCOHOL SOFT DRINKS
COCKTAILS

Little Darling Coffee Roasters Organic Earl Grey HOT/ICE 750 G Homemade Ginger Ale 800
FSYYY RS RINT T4 RADO—R Y —HNT7 T, £L I b SIEH - i F—H=w I P—NLI LA BRE SryIYr—I—0L
$TIfh o1 THE GATEHOUSE # Y S F LT LY FDRRS v Y Fra—k— Elderflower & Lemon Squash 900
Elderflower Cordial, Lemon Juice, Soda
. 100 OrgaTc Dar“Jeil.Im‘g HOT 750 TAY—TS5T— L LEYDRA Y Sa Orang‘e;Juice 750
spresso A==y y=IV¥ IAY—T5T—DRRAY R PSAFEBOEBTL—N— FLrPyda=2
TATLvY LEVERYT—Ta&ERAITFL
Organic Jasmine HOT 800 Grapefruit Juice 750
éTS;cano HOT 750 F—H=v7 IvRI¥ G Raisins & Yuzu Squash 1000 TL=TIN=Y Ya-2
4 =/ Yuzu Cordial, Soda, Homemade Port Cordial
Chamomile Blend HOT 900 FLABLRFORDY a2 Apple Juice 750
Iced Coffee 750 HEI-NTLVE L—X e F/AY2—RTR- R TA B A A= LT FPyTIN Ya—2X
PA4RXa—k— HEI=N, TANF=T57—, F4YY=T, ALTEY, PYTLTINL—Y BRESOvTICHTFORKAT IR+
Coca Cola 750
Cappuccino 800 Green Tea & Rose HOT 1000 Rose Flovered Raspberry Soda 1000 ahna-5
H7TF—7 (&) #gxao—x Homemode Raspberry Sirup, Soda
‘&K, A—X, WF NFGHFEBZFAR)—=Y—5
n7r5F @) Hibiscus & Pink Lily HOT 1000 /oY EEDELHBEL/ YT 4 MINERAL WATER
NAEZRDZR & Bk
Iced Café Latte 800 NAEANZ, Rk LEXTTRT=XY T Hildon Still 800
FARHN7z5T (4) NON ALCOHOL COCKTAIL ELFY 2740
Ceylon Ginger HOT 1200
1Ay Vr¥v— . .
iR, £%. -2, 5w, BE Shirley Temple 1000 Hitdon Sparkling 800
Grenadine Syrup, Ginger Ale ELEY 2R=70 27
DE CAFE (@-»7z1>a-k-)
Se—Y—FrTNL
iro coffee Sarat Cool (000 .
JERIIZ CoffeeFest Latte art BREFMEBEROHSTRER Saratoga ~00.ef FOR KIDS & BABY child only
FHIeBLIEBL, KbLE(EYELI—E— ime Juice, Binger Ate
A—b—RBRELVINE, HTzAVRTEBLEFEYICBVAILAZRZIATT YIrHI—5— . .
(h7z4vSHE 0.2%) Apple Juice(kid’s size) 500

FvXTyTNYa2—2R

Americano HOT 850 NON ALCOHOL BEER Orange Juice(kid’s size) 500

FAIVHA—=/ FYXFLYIYa—-R

AsahiDry Zero 800
Iced Americano 850 THeRS1E0
TARTA) D=/

Café Latte HOT 900
Hh7x537 ()

Cappuccino 800
Hh7F—7 @)
Iced Café Latte 900

PARN7z57T (4)

Espresso 800
IZXTLyY
Allprices are tax inclusive. [ Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30. Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alertyour server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from 17:30.
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